
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

327
168
424
158

27
251
360

22
166
459

28
62

Name

VELUŠČEK Marino
FABČIČ Aleš
MATOVIĆ Nedeljko
GORELA Erik
TRETJAK Tomaž
ŠUBELJ Andrej
BLAZNIK Jernej
NAVERŠNIK Matic
GOMILŠEK Nejc
HERJAVEC David
KAMNIK Marcel
ŠINKOVEC Robert

Laps

30
28
28
26
25
25
24
24
24
22
22
22

Total Tm
2:00:31.387

2:03:41.423

2:04:00.785

2:04:06.730

2:02:26.994

2:02:54.527

2:00:20.707

2:00:54.730

2:01:43.651

2:00:03.588

2:02:25.601

2:03:06.438

Diff

2 Laps

2 Laps

4 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

8 Laps

8 Laps

8 Laps

Gap

2 Laps

19.362

2 Laps

1 Lap

27.533

1 Lap

34.023

48.921

2 Laps

2:22.013

40.837

Best Tm
3:51.218

4:10.683

4:07.829

4:06.047

4:37.495

4:28.463

4:48.817

4:26.342

4:53.667

5:04.682

4:44.286

5:03.100

Motor
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

Husqvarna

Husaberg

KTM

Husqvarna

Yamaha

KTM

Klub

AMD Beli Kamen

ŠD Pletenka

ŠD Pletenka

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
8 Laps

Avg. Speed
59,740

Best Lap Tm
3:51.218

Best Speed
62,279

Best Lap by
327 - VELUŠČEK Marino
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CROSS COUNTRY - AJDOVŠČINA
PROFI E2 i E3, SPORT E2 i E3, AMATER

Dirka

SPORT E3

KTM Seles poligon 4,000 Km

19.5.2012 10:00


